Federal Communications Commission
Public Safety and Homeland Security Bureau
1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

ATTN: SLERS SYSTEM MANAGER Date: 02/10/2011
FLORIDA, STATE OF Reference Number: 5109687

4030 ESPLANADE WAY, STE 180
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0950

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign Radio Service File Number Purpose
WNTA788 MW 0004606026 AU
WNTA790 MW 0004606027 AU
WNTA792 MW 0004606028 AU
WNTA793 MW 0004606029 AU
WNTA796 MW 0004606030 AU
WNTA798 MW 0004606031 AU
WNTAB802 MW 0004606032 AU
WNTJ827 MW 0004606033 AU
WNTJ830 MW 0004606034 AU
WPND284 MW 0004606035 AU
WPND287 MW 0004606036 AU
WPNH814 MW 0004606037 AU
WPNH815 MW 0004606038 AU
WPNM475 MW 0004606039 AU
WPNM476 MW 0004606040 AU
WPNM477 MW 0004606041 AU
WPNM480 MW 0004606042 AU
WPNM481 MW 0004606043 AU
WPND288 MW 0004606044 AU
WNZH865 GE 0004606045 AU
WNZH867 GE 0004606046 AU
WPLUG76 GE 0004606047 AU
WPLU971 GE 0004606048 AU
WPLU972 GE 0004606049 AU
WPMB443 GE 0004606050 AU
WPALS35 YE 0004606051 AU
WNAY572 YE 0004606052 AU
WPTW264 YE 0004606053 AU
WPTW340 YE 0004606054 AU
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Call Sign

WPTW831
WPTW832
WPTW833
WPTW834
WPTW866
WPTX220
WPTX228
WPTX505
WPTX573
WPTX574
WPTX613
WPTX620
WPTX624
WPTX657
WPT X660
WPTX661
WPTX666
WPTX734
WPTY 943
WPTZ689

WPTZ787

WPUJE03

WPUJ611

WPUL273
WPUN333
WPUN389
WPUN997
WPUP349
WPUP355
WPUV900
WPVR700
WPVR703
WPVR708
WPVR748
WPVR754
WPVT499
WPVU768
WPVU961
WPVW?219
WPVW231
WPVW232
WPV X633
WPWB562
WPWZ640
WPXC738
WPXC917
WPXC968
WPXD761

Radio Service

GE
GE
GE
GE
YE
YE
YE
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
GE
SL

YE
YE
GE
GE
GE
YE
YE
YE
GE
GE
GE
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
GE
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE

File Number

0004606055
0004606056
0004606057
0004606058
0004606059
0004606060
0004606061
0004606062
0004606063
0004606064
0004606065
0004606066
0004606067
0004606068
0004606069
0004606070
0004606071
0004606072
0004606073
0004606074
0004606075
0004606076
0004606077
0004606078
0004606079
0004606080
0004606081
0004606082
0004606083
0004606084
0004606085
0004606086
0004606087
0004606088
0004606089
0004606090
0004606091
0004606092
0004606093
0004606094
0004606095
0004606096
0004606098
0004606099
0004606100
0004606101
0004606102
0004606103
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Purpose

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
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Call Sign

WPXD762
WPXD839
WPX D840
WPXD889
WPXD896
WPXD899
WPXD901
WPXE447
WPXF836

WPXJ286

WPXM765
WPXM767
WPXM768
WPXM778
WPXM779
WPXM783
WPXM812
WPXM813
WPXM819
WPXM822
WPX S637

WPX S658

WPX S659

WPYES88
WPZQ401

WPZT600

WQBNS01
WQBP282
WQBP283
WQBP284
WQBP296
WQBP298
WQBP300
WQBP310
WQBP325
WQBP326
WQBQ863
WQBQ864
WQBQ865
WQBQ866
WQBS446
WQBS448
WQBS507
WQBT688
WQBT706
WQBT716
WQBUSS2
WQBV457

Radio Service

YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
GE
YE
GE
YE
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE

File Number

0004606104
0004606105
0004606106
0004606107
0004606108
0004606109
0004606110
0004606111
0004606112
0004606113
0004606114
0004606115
0004606116
0004606117
0004606118
0004606119
0004606120
0004606121
0004606122
0004606123
0004606124
0004606125
0004606126
0004606127
0004606128
0004606129
0004606130
0004606131
0004606132
0004606133
0004606134
0004606135
0004606136
0004606137
0004606138
0004606139
0004606140
0004606141
0004606142
0004606143
0004606144
0004606145
0004606146
0004606147
0004606148
0004606149
0004606150
0004606151
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Purpose

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
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Call Sign

WQIG734
WQJS828
WQIW330
WQLD891
WQMG570
WNTA789
WPQPG04
WPLX 782
WPTW466
WPTX370
WPVC310
WPVU416
WPXC774
WPXK818
WPXM782
WPXM823
WQBNBS03
WQBP304
WPND286
WPQQ654
WPTX656
WPTY 973
WPUP348
WPV U668
WPXD837
WPXM764
WPXM811
WQBP306
WQBS447
WQIX224
WNTA797
WPNM478
WPTW311
WPTX582
WPVR712
WPXD902
WQBP287
WQBT692
WPNH816
WNTA794
WPQQ286
WPTV359
WPTX643
WPUI735
WPWY 906
WPXM763
WPXM814
WQBP305

Radio Service

YE
YE
YE
YE
YP
MW
MW
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
GE
YE
GE
YE
MW
MW
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
MW
MW
YE
YE
GE
YE
YE
YE
MW
MW
MW
YE
YE
YE
YE
GE
YE
GE

File Number

0004606152
0004606153
0004606154
0004606155
0004606156
0004606157
0004606158
0004606159
0004606160
0004606161
0004606162
0004606163
0004606164
0004606165
0004606166
0004606167
0004606168
0004606169
0004606170
0004606171
0004606172
0004606173
0004606174
0004606175
0004606176
0004606177
0004606178
0004606179
0004606180
0004606181
0004606182
0004606183
0004606184
0004606185
0004606186
0004606187
0004606188
0004606189
0004606190
0004606191
0004606192
0004606193
0004606194
0004606195
0004606196
0004606197
0004606198
0004606199
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AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
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Call Sign

WQBT369
WPUJB12

WNAY 567
WNTA795
WPND285
WPNM479
WPLU970
WPTV910
WPTW835
WPTX611
WPUJ601

WPUN999
WPVR716
WPVW223
WPWY 909
WPXD836
WPXE360
WPXM776
WPXM817
WPZN818
WQBP292
WQBP465
WQBS505
WQCB308
WNTAS00
WPV X632
WNTA791
WPV X786
WPTX736
WNTAS01
WPNH817
WNZH866
WPTW644
WPTX 499
WPTX659
WPUL 270
WPVC323
WPVUS09
WPXC857
WPXD895
WPXM766
WPX Q821
WQBP281
WQBP324
WQBT702
WQKK589
WPTX627
WPXD893

Radio Service

YE
YE
GE
MW
MW
MW
GE
YE
GE
YE
YE
GE
GE
GE
YE
YE
YE
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
MW
YE
MW
YE
YE
MW
MW
GE
YE
GE
YE
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
GE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE

File Number

0004606200
0004606201
0004606202
0004606203
0004606204
0004606205
0004606206
0004606207
0004606208
0004606209
0004606210
0004606211
0004606212
0004606213
0004606214
0004606215
0004606216
0004606217
0004606218
0004606219
0004606220
0004606221
0004606222
0004606223
0004606224
0004606225
0004606226
0004606227
0004606228
0004606229
0004606230
0004606231
0004606232
0004606233
0004606234
0004606235
0004606236
0004606237
0004606238
0004606239
0004606240
0004606241
0004606242
0004606243
0004606244
0004606245
0004606246
0004606247
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Purpose

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
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Call Sign

WPTW862
WPUJ609
WPXM820
WPVUS590
WPWZ648
WPT X665

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824).

Radio Service

YE
YE
YE
YE
YE
YE

File Number

0004606248
0004606250
0004606251
0004606252
0004606253
0004606254

Purpose

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

To provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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